Institute for

Monetary and
Financial I

HOUSE OF FINANCE Stability

—— Goethe-Universitdt Frankfurt—

Conference on

State Aid in the Banking Market — Legal and Economic Perspectives

2.00 pm

2.10 pm

2.15 pm

2.45 pm

3.30 pm

4.00 pm

5.20 pm

5.30 pm

21% of June 2012, House of Finance, Goethe University

Jointly organized by
House of Finance Policy Platform
Institute for Monetary and Financial Stability (IMFS)

PROGRAM
Welcome Addresses
Prof. Dr. RAINER KLUMP, Vice President, Goethe University

FLORIAN RENTSCH, Hessian Minister of Economics, Transport, Urban and
Regional Development

Opening Remarks
Prof. Dr. Dr. h.c. HELMUT SIEKMANN, IMFS

Keynote Address

JOAQUIN ALMUNIA, European Commission Vice President and
Commissioner for Competition

Academic Session

Prof. Dr. DANIEL ZIMMER, University of Bonn & German Monopolies
Commission

ATHANASIOS ORPHANIDES, Ph.D., Governor of the Central Bank of Cyprus,
May 2007- May 2012
Coffee Break

Panel Discussion
ALL SPEAKERS and
Prof. Dr. h.c. mult. MARTIN HELLWIG, Ph.D., MPI for Collective Goods

Prof. Dr. JOEL MONEGER, University Paris-Dauphine & Director of the
Institute Droit Dauphine

Moderation: Dr. THOMAS HUERTAS (Ernst & Young, London)
Concluding Remarks
Prof. Dr. Dr. h.c. HELMUT SIEKMANN, IMFS

Reception in the House of Finance Foyer



