



Conference on

State Aid in the Banking Market – Legal and Economic Perspectives

21st of June 2012, House of Finance, Goethe University

Jointly organized by House of Finance Policy Platform Institute for Monetary and Financial Stability (IMFS)

PROGRAM

2.00 pm	Welcome Addresses
	Prof. Dr. RAINER KLUMP, Vice President, Goethe University
	FLORIAN RENTSCH, Hessian Minister of Economics, Transport, Urban and Regional Development
2.10 pm	Opening Remarks
	Prof. Dr. Dr. h.c. HELMUT SIEKMANN, IMFS
2.15 pm	Keynote Address
	JOAQUÍN ALMUNIA, European Commission Vice President and Commissioner for Competition
2.45 pm	Academic Session
	Prof. Dr. DANIEL ZIMMER, University of Bonn & German Monopolies Commission
	ATHANASIOS ORPHANIDES, Ph.D., Governor of the Central Bank of Cyprus, May 2007- May 2012
3.30 pm	Coffee Break
4.00 pm	Panel Discussion
	ALL SPEAKERS and
	Prof. Dr. h.c. mult. MARTIN HELLWIG, Ph.D., MPI for Collective Goods
	Prof. Dr. JOEL MONEGER , University Paris-Dauphine & Director of the Institute Droit Dauphine
	Moderation: Dr. THOMAS HUERTAS (Ernst & Young, London)
5.20 pm	Concluding Remarks
	Prof. Dr. h.c. HELMUT SIEKMANN, IMFS
5.30 pm	Reception in the House of Finance Foyer